研创光电科技（赣州）有限公司
Yanchuang Optoelectronic Techonlogy （GanZhou）CO.,Ltd
：
：
：
：
：
电话: 0797-6603618

A0
产品规格书
客户 客户料号 页  码 7/10
Q
Min.
L, Q Test.
Freq.(MHz)
S.R.F
Min.(MHz)
DCR
Max. (Ω)
品名 SCHF系列 日    期 2019年1月1日 版  本
Ir
Max.
(mA)
SCHF060303H0N6CT 0.6±0.2 13 500 10000 0.06 600
Part Number L(nH)
0.07 550
SCHF060303H0N7CT 0.7±0.2 13 500 10000 0.06
13 500 10000 0.08
550
SCHF060303H0N8CT 0.8±0.2 13 500 10000
520
SCHF060303H1N1ST 1.1±0.3 13 500 10000 0.11 440
SCHF060303H1N0ST 1.0±0.3
0.12 430
SCHF060303H1N2ST 1.2±0.3 13 500 10000 0.12
13 500 10000 0.12
440
SCHF060303H1N4ST 1.4±0.3 13 500 10000
420
SCHF060303H1N6ST 1.6±0.3 13 500 10000 0.13 410
SCHF060303H1N5ST 1.5±0.3
0.20 360
SCHF060303H1N8ST 1.8±0.3 13 500 10000 0.15
13 500 10000 0.20
380
SCHF060303H2N0ST 2.0±0.3 13 500 10000
350
SCHF060303H2N4ST 2.4±0.3 13 500 10000 0.22 330
SCHF060303H2N2ST 2.2±0.3
0.23 300
SCHF060303H2N6ST 2.6±0.3 13 500 9400 0.22
13 500 8600 0.26
320
SCHF060303H2N7ST 2.7±0.3 13 500 9200
280
SCHF060303H3N3ST 3.3±0.3 13 500 8100 0.30 270
SCHF060303H3N0ST 3.0±0.3
0.42 230
SCHF060303H3N6ST 3.6±0.3 13 500 7700 0.38
13 500 6800 0.44
240
SCHF060303H3N9ST 3.9±0.3 13 500 7400
220
SCHF060303H4N7ST 4.7±0.3 13 500 6200 0.45 220
SCHF060303H4N3ST 4.3±0.3
0.46 210
SCHF060303H5N1ST 5.1±0.3 13 500 5900 0.46
13 500 5100 0.48
210
SCHF060303H5N6ST 5.6±0.3 13 500 5500
210
SCHF060303H6N8JT 6.8±5% 13 500 4900 0.50 200
SCHF060303H6N2ST 6.2±0.3
0.56 190
SCHF060303H7N5JT 7.5±5% 13 500 4700 0.50
13 500 4100 0.72
200
SCHF060303H8N2JT 8.2±5% 13 500 4300
170
SCHF060303H10NJT 10±5% 13 500 3800 0.80 160
SCHF060303H9N1JT 9.1±5%
0.85 160
SCHF060303H12NJT 12±5% 13 500 3400 0.80
13 500 2300 1.00
160
SCHF060303H15NJT 15±5% 13 500 2600
140
SCHF060303H22NJT 22±5% 13 500 1900 1.20 130
SCHF060303H18NJT 18±5%
2.20 110
SCHF060303H27NJT 27±5% 13 500 1800 1.60
11 300 1600 2.30
120
SCHF060303H33NJT 33±5% 13 300 1800
100
SCHF060303H47NJT 47±5% 11 300 1500 2.60 100
SCHF060303H39NJT 39±5%
3.20 80
SCHF060303H56NJT 56±5% 11 300 1400 2.80
10 300 1100 3.80
80
SCHF060303H68NJT 68±5% 11 300 1200
70
SCHF060303HR10JT 100±5% 10 300 1000 4.00 60
SCHF060303H82NJT 82±5%
50SCHF060303HR12JT 120±5% 9 300 1000 5.00
研创光电科技（赣州）有限公司
Yanchuang Optoelectronic Techonlogy （GanZhou）CO.,Ltd
附录一：电气特性
SCHF100505 Series
A0
产品规格书
客户 客户料号 页  码 8/10
Q
Min.
L, Q Test.
Freq.(MHz)
S.R.F
Min.(MHz)
DCR
Max. (Ω)
品名 SCHF系列 日    期 2019年1月1日 版  本
Ir
Max.
(mA)
SCHF100505H1N0ST 1.0±0.3 100 7 10000 0.10 400
Part Number L(nH)
0.10 400
SCHF100505H1N1ST 1.1±0.3 100 7 10000 0.10
100 7 10000 0.10
400
SCHF100505H1N2ST 1.2±0.3 100 7 10000
400
SCHF100505H1N5ST 1.5±0.3 100 7 6000 0.10 300
SCHF100505H1N3ST 1.3±0.3
0.10 300
SCHF100505H1N6ST 1.6±0.3 100 7 6000 0.10
100 7 6000 0.20
300
SCHF100505H1N8ST 1.8±0.3 100 7 6000
300
SCHF100505H2N2ST 2.2±0.3 100 7 6000 0.20 300
SCHF100505H2N0ST 2.0±0.3
0.20 300
SCHF100505H2N4ST 2.4±0.3 100 7 6000 0.20
100 7 6000 0.20
300
SCHF100505H2N7ST 2.7±0.3 100 7 6000
300
SCHF100505H3N3ST 3.3±0.3 100 7 6000 0.20 300
SCHF100505H3N0ST 3.0±0.3
0.20 300
SCHF100505H3N6ST 3.6±0.3 100 7 4000 0.20
100 7 4000 0.20
300
SCHF100505H3N9ST 3.9±0.3 100 7 4000
300
SCHF100505H4N7ST 4.7±0.3 100 7 4000 0.20 300
SCHF100505H4N3ST 4.3±0.3
0.30 300
SCHF100505H5N1ST 5.1±0.3 100 7 4000 0.30
100 7 3900 0.30
300
SCHF100505H5N6ST 5.6±0.3 100 7 4000
300
SCHF100505H6N8JT 6.8±5% 100 7 3900 0.30 300
SCHF100505H6N2ST 6.2±0.3
0.40 300
SCHF100505H7N5JT 7.5±5% 100 7 3700 0.40
100 7 3400 0.40
300
SCHF100505H8N2JT 8.2±5% 100 7 3600
300
SCHF100505H10NJT 10±5% 100 7 3200 0.40 300
SCHF100505H9N1JT 9.1±5%
0.50 300
SCHF100505H12NJT 12±5% 100 8 2700 0.50
100 8 2100 0.60
300
SCHF100505H15NJT 15±5% 100 8 2300
300
SCHF100505H20NJT 20±5% 100 8 2000 0.60 300
SCHF100505H18NJT 18±5%
0.70 300
SCHF100505H22NJT 22±5% 100 8 1900 0.60
100 8 1300 0.80
300
SCHF100505H27NJT 27±5% 100 8 1600
200
SCHF100505H39NJT 39±5% 100 8 1200 1.00 200
SCHF100505H33NJT 33±5%
1.20 200
SCHF100505H47NJT 47±5% 100 8 1100 1.10
100 8 750 1.40
200
SCHF100505H56NJT 56±5% 100 8 750
180
SCHF100505H82NJT 82±5% 100 8 750 2.40 150
SCHF100505H68NJT 68±5%
2.80 150
SCHF100505HR10JT 100±5% 100 8 700 2.60
100 8 550 3.20
150
SCHF100505HR12JT 120±5% 100 8 600
100
SCHF100505HR18JT 180±5% 100 8 500 3.70 100
SCHF100505HR15JT 150±5%
100SCHF100505HR22JT 220±5% 100 8 450 4.00
研创光电科技（赣州）有限公司
Yanchuang Optoelectronic Techonlogy （GanZhou）CO.,Ltd
附录一：电气特性
SCHF160808 Series
A0
产品规格书
客户 客户料号 页  码 9/10
Q
Min.
L, Q Test.
Freq.(MHz)
S.R.F
Min.(MHz)
DCR
Max. (Ω)
品名 SCHF系列 日    期 2019年1月1日 版  本
Ir
Max.
(mA)
SCHF160808H1N0ST 1.0±0.3 100 8 10000 0.05 500
Part Number L(nH)
0.10 400
SCHF160808H1N2ST 1.2±0.3 100 8 10000 0.10
100 8 9800 0.12
500
SCHF160808H1N5ST 1.5±0.3 100 8 10000
400
SCHF160808H2N2ST 2.2±0.3 100 8 7600 0.20 400
SCHF160808H1N8ST 1.8±0.3
0.20 400
SCHF160808H2N7ST 2.7±0.3 100 8 7000 0.20
100 8 5600 0.25
400
SCHF160808H3N3ST 3.3±0.3 100 8 6200
400
SCHF160808H4N7ST 4.7±0.3 100 8 4800 0.30 400
SCHF160808H3N9ST 3.9±0.3
0.35 400
SCHF160808H5N6ST 5.6±0.3 100 8 4600 0.30
100 8 3600 0.35
400
SCHF160808H6N8JT 6.8±5% 100 8 4200
400
SCHF160808H10NJT 10±5% 100 8 3200 0.40 300
SCHF160808H8N2JT 8.2±5%
0.45 300
SCHF160808H12NJT 12±5% 100 8 2800 0.40
100 8 2400 0.60
300
SCHF160808H15NJT 15±5% 100 8 2600
300
SCHF160808H22NJT 22±5% 100 8 2000 0.60 300
SCHF160808H18NJT 18±5%
0.80 300
SCHF160808H27NJT 27±5% 100 8 1900 0.80
100 8 1400 1.00
300
SCHF160808H33NJT 33±5% 100 8 1600
300
SCHF160808H47NJT 47±5% 100 8 1200 1.00 200
SCHF160808H39NJT 39±5%
1.00 200
SCHF160808H56NJT 56±5% 100 8 1000 1.00
100 8 800 1.00
200
SCHF160808H68NJT 68±5% 100 8 900
200
SCHF160808HR10JT 100±5% 100 8 700 1.40 200
SCHF160808H82NJT 82±5%
1.80 150
SCHF160808HR12JT 120±5% 50 8 600 1.60
50 8 500 1.80
150
SCHF160808HR15JT 150±5% 50 8 500
150

品名 SCHF系列 日    期 2019年1月1日 版  本 A0
0.10 600
Part Number L(nH)
Q
Min.
L, Q Test.
Freq.(MHz)
S.R.F
Min.(MHz)
DCR
Max. (Ω)
100 8 6000 0.10
Ir
Max.
(mA)
SCHF201209H1N5ST 1.5±0.3 100 8 6000
600
SCHF201209H2N2ST 2.2±0.3 100 8 6000 0.10 600
SCHF201209H1N8ST 1.8±0.3
0.13 600
SCHF201209H2N7ST 2.7±0.3 100 8 6000 0.10
100 8 5400 0.15
600
SCHF201209H3N3ST 3.3±0.3 100 8 6000
600
SCHF201209H4N7ST 4.7±0.3 100 8 4500 0.20 400
SCHF201209H3N9ST 3.9±0.3
0.25 400
SCHF201209H5N6ST 5.6±0.3 100 8 4000 0.23
100 8 3000 0.28
400
SCHF201209H6N8JT 6.8±5% 100 8 3650
400
SCHF201209H10NJT 10±5% 100 8 2500 0.30 300
SCHF201209H8N2JT 8.2±5%
0.40 300
SCHF201209H12NJT 12±5% 100 8 2450 0.35
100 8 1750 0.45
300
SCHF201209H15NJT 15±5% 100 8 2000
300
SCHF201209H22NJT 22±5% 100 8 1700 0.50 300
SCHF201209H18NJT 18±5%
0.60 300
SCHF201209H27NJT 27±5% 100 8 1550 0.55
100 8 1300 0.70
300
SCHF201209H33NJT 33±5% 100 8 1350
300
SCHF201209H47NJT 47±5% 100 8 1200 0.80 300
SCHF201209H39NJT 39±5%
0.85 300
SCHF201209H56NJT 56±5% 100 8 1150 0.80
100 8 850 0.90
300
SCHF201209H68NJT 68±5% 100 8 1000
300
SCHF201209HR10JT 100±5% 100 8 600 1.00 300
SCHF201209H82NJT 82±5%
1.50 300
SCHF201209HR12JT 120±5% 50 8 500 1.20
50 8 400 1.80
300
SCHF201209HR15KT 150±10% 50 8 500
300
SCHF201209HR22KT 220±10% 50 8 350 1.80 300
SCHF201209HR18KT 180±10%
2.00 300
SCHF201209HR27KT 270±10% 50 8 350 1.80
50 8 250 2.00
300
SCHF201209HR33KT 330±10% 50 8 300
300
SCHF201209HR47KT 470±10% 50 8 200 2.00 300
SCHF201209HR39KT 390±10%
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category: